[SIATGOAED TORM 30, JULY 1966 vact | OF
ﬁm-.%": K gy AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 ]
DA STt aYATON NO. o| 2 UIRCTIVE DATE 3. RIQUISITION /PURCHASE EICUEST NO. 4. FPOJCT WO, (If pplicable)

One (1) 8/1/82 RFPA ADM-81-397, Mod #1 [

5 D sy o “cone | TEPIINA T T g ariivastenro oy (If ober tham bk 8) —(T;bi_l‘ P
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission e STt
Bivision ot Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

e —————————— e e o et el

7 COnmaCIOn CODE FACILITY CODE .
NAME AND ADURISS l e —***—~~—J l*—————** _ AMENDMENT OF
l__, ,__' SOUCITAYION NO, -
) " 7Y, . —— Y 1 Y
{ Strent, city, Microtech Industries, Inc. (See ’
conly, wate, i dc . RerL NMODIFICA1ION OF p
2od Bridge and Tacony Streets (X] coreact/onen no.  NRC-10-81-397
«de) Philadelphia, PA 19137
'ﬁ _J eareo . 1/ 30/8BY __ (See tluk 11)
9 1HES BLOCK APPLILS OMLY 10, AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS I T = ihe T onr R
D Be chove rumbred solicitation is omended oy set furth in black 12 The hour and dote specificd for receipt of Cers [] i eat nl'nd, D is not extended. s
Ofasers must octnosladye inceipl of this cuendment priar to the howr ond date spacified in the salicitotion, or o3 weand d, by coe of tle lolliwing matt ody;

(o] By signing end returning sepies of this gmendment, (L] By ochnowlidging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submatted; o [¢) By seporcte letar of fetegrom
whadh includes @ iele wice to the solicitetion ond amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMIENT TO BE RICLIVED AT THE 1CSUING OITICE FLIOR TO THE »CUR AND
OAME SPECIHIED M/ ¥ BESULT I KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If, by virtue of this amendment you desire Yo chenge on offer alreody submited, such chonge moy be mode Ly telagriom
o0 Wefter, provided yuch telegrom or leMer meles refeience to the solicitotion and this amendment, ond is received prior 15 the opening howr ond dute specifiod.

e ——

(10, ALCOUNTING N0 AFL-CHRIATION DATA (If reguired)

PZR No.: 48-20-25-306 Appropriation Symbol: 31X0200.402 Amount: $46,156.52
1. 18 {OCK APFLIES OMLY TO MOLICANONS OF CONTRACTS/CADERS ) o - e —— e ——]
l-ll]‘\-‘(‘.-“,--’:v,‘uq pvwed purtuont te . L - . . "] s
The Chang et st foth in bloch 12 ore nade 1o the chove nunbered contiodt/oder
!N[.] The ohove nusberad conticet 7o der is moddied 1o efuct the edministiative changes [such o3 chunges in poying cMce, opprapriation doto, et ) st forth in block 12
M[] This Sopptenantal Agre Vis entered inte ol 15 wutivatity of . » -

8 mad fes the cbove rumbeied contioet on set foth in Block 120

U SN —— P e - S - e

12 DESCRNTION OF AMENOMENT/ IO ICATION

A. Pursuant to Article 111, Option to Extend the Period of Performance, the Government

hereby elects to exercise its option for continuation of maintenance services for the
twelve month periou from August 1, 1982 through July 31, 1983. Services shall be performed
at the prices set forth in contract Article I, subparagraph entitled Option Year Prices
(attachment 1).

B. This modification results in the following changes to the contract:

1. Article II, Period of Performance, is revised to read: The period of perfoimance
shall begin on the effective date of this contract and shall continue for twenty-
four (24) months thereafter. -

2. Article X, Contract Ceiling, sentence one is revised to read: The ceiling price
of this contract is $88,581.40, which represents a fixed amount of $78,581.40

for twenty-four (24) months of service and $10,000.00 to cover any parts required
that cost in excess of $150.00 each.

3. The total amount of the contract is increased by $46,156.62 from $42,424.78 to
$88,581.4

Ercept on provided Fhien, ol Teimy ..ngfma‘v.m-. of the doevment referenced in Block 8, as heretolore chonged, mmoin unchonged and in Kl force and efect

0w . - N T Pl wg
CONTRACIOR/OIFLROR 1S NOT REQUIRED B s~ ~ . » . O :
S5 St Rt OIS [] commacion/oeiacn 15 &iGUIAED TO SIGN THIS DOTUMENT AND RETURN. . COMES 1O ISSUNG OFFKE

Ve Namf OF CONRACIOR/OFFEROR ] l?rumﬁ;u{ OF AMERICA P o LT L G T T P T

/ ’ > . 4 : -’
[ DT AT S N e MRk £l wps "~ P AT e L b =
(Sgnature of person outhoriaed to ugn) (S gncture of Contiacting OFicer)

e R . oty = - A ERRCR R —— » P e - B o

1S, NAME AND TITIE OF SIGNER (Tipe or primt) ]u DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONIRACTING OFFCER ( Type or print) 19 DAVE SIGNID |
8208050086 820708 Patricia A. Smith <y

—— PDP CONTR
30-1 NRC-10-81-397 PDR @ U.S. GOVIFNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1980 O - 311-153 (£140)



ATTACHMENT I

. |
OrIION YLAR PRICES f :
TEM MODCL SERIAL pLscrRirY IO QUANTL LY LOCATION . MONTHLY YEAN;Y}
HO. NO. l NO. ‘ ) o - - o . . CHARGE CHARGE}-
| 1 ! T T \
1 | 1830 ‘15 -6~ 015“ AM Internalion:l Hicroprinter | USHRE, 7920 tlorfolk Ave., :
’ Bethesda, D ‘ $ 512,98  $6,155.86__
\ 1
¢ | 130 ‘M-792 | Bell & llowell Labeling Machine ‘ USHRC, 7920 fiorfolk Ave g . |
% } e thesda, 1D | ¢613.84  ¢7,366.08 |
3 | z200 20730 1 3-M Aperture Reader/Printer ] ISHRC, 7920 Norfolk Av~., I }
| | peLimesta, W) $200.58  $1,207.06 |
] ! | ! \
4 ! 820 ‘7030 ‘ Photomatrix Microfiche _ ] ' USHRC, 7920 Norfolk Ave., Z .
{ 1 ' Duplicator Rethesda, MD $639.00  $7,656.00
, ; | ;
5 E Z00-11| 16€57 . Microfiche Lektriever ] USHRC, 7920 Norfolk Ave., | - |
‘ I| X t‘ ;. Bethesda, MD $_49.85 $_sea 3 l
{ { : !
{ | E
1 6 | ?00~1\i16858 . Microfiche Lektriever | USHRC, 7920 Horfolk Ave., , |
i | X | ”etheSda. 140 S_Agvas_— 53—593.31——'
\ : " ! :
¢ 7 | Model {5?6-000 | Xerox 970 Blowback 1 - USHRC, 7920 lorfolk Ave., . | |
| B 13M | ethesda, MD §1,336.50 $16,038.00 |
{ | ! ‘
! 8 ; 8F ‘ | Standard 8ind Fast 11 1 USHRC, 7920 Norfolk Ave.,
| ‘ 5 Bethesda, MO ' $__ 39,11 '$__469.35 |
, I \ | | | i
9 750 4794 , | Chesire/Xerox Binder ] USNRC, 7920 torfolk Ave., | x
‘, | i | Bethesda, MD '$_ 39,11 % 469,35
. } | | | .:
10 Series i |
i ' 80 1 80398 . Microform Leklriever 1 .| USHRC, 7920 Horfolk Ave., | 5
| t J\ l‘ | Bethesda, MD | S__‘iMS_‘.‘__SﬂB‘ll_I'
i u " | | | |
1 | | | | | '$3,429.67 | |
‘ ‘ | ! ! {
| | | i | ETOTAL $41, 156.62
- ' | , ; | -
. | | i ,
! ;ﬁ : ' Estimated Tolal Cost for Replacement | 1 ‘
"  Parts Totaling $150.00 or Hore foy | |
N | one Year. $5,000.00 | | |




